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Women / XB / Jr.C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ansley DeShields138
WOGA

9.600 9.650 9.7009.800 38.750
2T 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Elle Mazza140
WOGA

9.700 9.700 9.4509.700 38.550
1 2 4 3T 2 

2 

Caleigh Nyland141
WOGA

9.400 9.800 9.4009.750 38.350
4 1 3 5T 3 

3 

Grace Bolding137
WOGA

9.600 9.500 9.4509.400 37.950
2T 4T 9 3T 4 

4 

Ashley Kucera134
Texas Dynasty

9.200 9.500 9.5009.600 37.800
8T 4T 5 2 5 

5 

Iliana Lechner143
Zenith

9.300 9.200 9.3509.800 37.650
5T 7 1T 8T 6 

6 

Ella Hanson132
Rockwall Gymnastics

9.200 9.500 9.3509.500 37.550
8T 4T 7T 8T 7 

7 

Lilly Sifuentes129
All 4 Gym Texas

9.300 8.750 9.3009.550 36.900
5T 12T 6 10T 8 

8 

Bella Hernandez139
WOGA

9.000 8.900 9.4009.500 36.800
10T 10 7T 5T 9 

9 

Lilli Ebert142
Zenith

9.300 9.100 8.7009.000 36.100
5T 8 11T 13 10 

10 

Makenzie Wilson130
All 4 Gym Texas

9.000 8.750 9.3009.000 36.050
10T 12T 11T 10T 11 

11 

Addison Abbe135
Texas Elite

8.800 9.000 9.4008.700 35.900
13 9 14 5T 12 

12 

Kayla Newton133
Rockwall Gymnastics

8.900 8.400 9.0008.900 35.200
12 14 13 12 13 

13 

Alexa Abbe136
Texas Elite

8.700 8.800 8.0009.300 34.800
14 11 10 14 14 

14 
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